USA TODAY/GALLUP POLL

FEDERAL DEBT LIMIT REACTION
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 927933
G: 839
Princeton Job #: 11-07-013

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
July 15-17, 2011

Note: Q.13-16 should be referred to as a Gallup poll.

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted July 15-17, 2011 with a random sample of —1,016—adults,
aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.
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2.

Do you approve or disapprove of the way [ROTATED] are handling their job?

A. The Republicans in Congress



Q.2 (CONGRESSIONAL PARTY APPROVAL RATINGS) CONTINUED

B. The Democrats in Congress

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2011 Jul 15-17 33 61 6
2011 Mar 25-27 32 64 5
2010 Aug 27-30 33 64 3

2010 May 2325.61 605.02 1






